
Number: 20222 DOC Center Pivot Replacement-OSR

Description: Granite, OK- Oklahoma State Reformatory
Deadline: 2020-07-07 19:00:00 UTC
Electronic Signature: Yes

Business Bid Total
Slempwelding $215,000.00
Williams Contracting, Inc. $246,580.00

Description Quantity Units Alternate Optional Fixed 
Price

Unit Price Extension

Provide equipment, labor, m 1.0000 $/LS no no no $20,000.00 $20,000.00
Provide equipment, labor, an 1.0000 $/LS no no no $105,000.00 $105,000.00
Provide equipment, labor, an 2.0000 $/EA no no no $20,000.00 $40,000.00
Provide equipment, labor, an 2.0000 $/EA no no no $10,000.00 $20,000.00
Provide equipment, labor, an 2.0000 $/EA no no no $15,000.00 $30,000.00

Total: $215,000.00

Description Quantity Units Alternate Optional Fixed 
Price

Unit Price Extension

Provide equipment, labor, m 1.0000 $/LS no no no $22,000.00 $22,000.00
Provide equipment, labor, an 1.0000 $/LS no no no $168,580.00 $168,580.00
Provide equipment, labor, an 2.0000 $/EA no no no $8,000.00 $16,000.00
Provide equipment, labor, an 2.0000 $/EA no no no $15,000.00 $30,000.00
Provide equipment, labor, an 2.0000 $/EA no no no $5,000.00 $10,000.00

Total: $246,580.00

General Info

Bids

SLEMP WELDING - UNIT PRICE SHEET (BID SCHEDULE)

WILLIAMS CONTRACTING - UNIT PRICE SHEET (BID SCHEDULE)


